
Club Nom Grand Total Rang Routine Total Routine Éléments Total Éléments Landrill Total Landrill Natation Total Natation

LES MARALGA MARTEL, Samia 109,412 1 161,2208 72,5494 59,091 17,7273 61,167 9,175 99,600 9,960

CLUB EAU LAVAL ALAOUI, Liana 99,782 2 139,2604 62,6672 58,515 17,5546 64,333 9,650 99,100 9,910
NATATION ARTISTIQUE DDO PINKHASSOV, Alexandra 94,778 3 134,3434 60,4545 52,360 15,7080 58,500 8,775 98,400 9,840
CLUB VIVELO DE RIMOUSKI COULOMBE, Evemarie 93,030 4 123,9863 55,7938 58,121 17,4364 65,333 9,800 100,000 10,000
CLUB CORALLINE TURCOTTE, Florence 84,093 5 105,5571 47,5007 60,273 18,0818 58,000 8,700 98,100 9,810
NATATION ARTISTIQUE GATINEAU BEAUFORTBRADLEY, Tianna 80,422 6 99,3103 44,6896 57,242 17,1727 57,333 8,600 99,600 9,960
LES VESTALES DE STHYACINTHE DE NOBILE, Alexane 78,738 7 90,7950 40,8578 61,818 18,5455 62,500 9,375 99,600 9,960
CLUB CORALLINE MORIN, Florence 78,240 8 94,1075 42,3484 57,455 17,2364 59,167 8,875 97,800 9,780
BEACONSFIELD SYNCHRO BLANCHETTE, Isla 78,151 9 97,0159 43,6572 54,030 16,2091 55,833 8,375 99,100 9,910
NIXINES NATATION ARTISTIQUE BLOUIN, Florence 75,538 10 84,2542 37,9144 61,364 18,4091 61,500 9,225 99,900 9,990
MEMFEES DE MAGOG FERNANDES, Juniperkwe 71,515 11 86,8496 39,0823 43,909 13,1727 62,000 9,300 99,600 9,960
AMETHYSTES DE SHERBROOKE FOLEY, Zoe 68,955 12 76,2200 34,2990 53,121 15,9364 58,333 8,750 99,700 9,970
CLUB VIVELO DE RIMOUSKI LEBLANC TURGEON, Zoe 68,200 13 73,2320 32,9544 53,303 15,9909 61,833 9,275 99,800 9,980
BEACONSFIELD SYNCHRO HOOBANOFF, Anya 66,380 14 73,7009 33,1654 47,333 14,2000 61,167 9,175 98,400 9,840
CLUB AQUATIQUE R2P COLLIGNON, Emy 63,573 15 70,4217 31,6898 45,727 13,7182 55,167 8,275 98,900 9,890
SAGUENAY SYNCHRO GAUTHIER, Rose 63,150 16 69,0854 31,0884 44,788 13,4364 58,500 8,775 98,500 9,850
LES VESTALES DE STHYACINTHE BERNARD, Elizabeth 60,928 17 67,2383 30,2572 41,818 12,5455 55,500 8,325 98,000 9,800
BROSSARD SYNCHRO SAVARIACARRIERE, Annabelle 59,712 18 54,5858 24,5636 53,212 15,9636 61,500 9,225 99,600 9,960
NATATION ARTISTIQUE GATINEAU GOYETTE, Marilou 56,952 19 49,2750 22,1738 54,212 16,2636 57,833 8,675 98,400 9,840
NATATION ARTISTIQUE HIPO BEAUMIER, Maeve 56,189 20 55,5917 25,0163 43,091 12,9273 56,500 8,475 97,700 9,770
AQUARYTHME DE SAINTBRUNO AMYOT, Romane 56,043 21 49,2750 22,1738 51,697 15,5091 56,667 8,500 98,600 9,860
CLUB VIVELO DE RIMOUSKI DION, Rosalie 54,742 22 49,2104 22,1447 47,424 14,2273 56,667 8,500 98,700 9,870
LES HIPPOCAMPES DUFOURLETOURNEAU, Rose 54,440 23 49,0750 22,0838 47,303 14,1909 55,167 8,275 98,900 9,890
NIXINES NATATION ARTISTIQUE HAIDARA, Ina 53,491 24 50,8583 22,8862 41,515 12,4546 55,667 8,350 98,000 9,800
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